
MEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Men's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Lott Goddard High School 113.6 130.0

2 Dominic Vieyra Medicine Lodge High School 113.73 130.0

3 AJ Lormior Maize High 108.1 115.0

4 Grady Andra Maize High 113.2 115.0

5 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 108.0 95.0

6 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 110.0 90.0

7 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 98.8 75.0

8 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 106.6 75.0

9 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 107.4 70.0

Men's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Lott Goddard High School 113.6 225.0

2 Dominic Vieyra Medicine Lodge High School 113.73 225.0

3 AJ Lormior Maize High 108.1 205.0

4 Grady Andra Maize High 113.2 205.0

5 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 110.0 165.0

6 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 98.8 150.0

7 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 108.0 125.0

8 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 106.6 105.0

9 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 107.4 105.0

Men's 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Lott Goddard High School 113.6 165.0

2 Dominic Vieyra Medicine Lodge High School 113.73 135.0

3 AJ Lormior Maize High 108.1 115.0

4 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 110.0 115.0

5 Grady Andra Maize High 113.2 115.0

6 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 108.0 100.0

7 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 98.8 80.0

8 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 106.6 75.0

9 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 107.4 65.0

Men's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Lott Goddard High School 113.6 520.0 10

2 Dominic Vieyra Medicine Lodge High School 113.73 490.0 8

3 AJ Lormior Maize High 108.1 435.0 6

4 Grady Andra Maize High 113.2 435.0 4

5 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 110.0 370.0 2

6 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 108.0 320.0 1

7 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 98.8 305.0 0

8 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 106.6 255.0 0

9 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 107.4 240.0 0

Men's 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

28 Jacob Lott Goddard High School 113.6 4.577

40 Dominic Vieyra Medicine Lodge High School 113.73 4.308

52 AJ Lormior Maize High 108.1 4.024

55 Grady Andra Maize High 113.2 3.843



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

67 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 110.0 3.364

79 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 98.8 3.087

80 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 108.0 2.963

91 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 106.6 2.392

93 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 107.4 2.235


